
(leading jet) / GeV
T

p

0

10

20

30

40

50
 / 

G
eV

φ
,dη

 / 
d

〉
ra

ck
 

t T
 s

um
 p

〈

CDF
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 default
Pythia 8.308 default

1960 GeV ppbar Underlying Event

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 2

.8
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  

CDF_2010_S8591881_QCD

 > 0.5 GeV)
T

| < 1, pη (|lead

T
) vs p

T
(pΣAverage 

0 50 100 150 200
(leading jet) / GeV

T
p

1

R
at

io
 to

 C
D

F

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


